
Date Day (08:00 am  to  
10:45 pm)

(08:05 am  to  
10:50 pm)

(03:00 pm  to  
05:45 pm)

(6:30 pm  to  
09:15 pm)

Class Room - 5 Class Room - 6 Class Room - 6 Class Room - 6Class Room - 5 Class Room - 6 Class Room - 6 Class Room - 6

01.02.2020 Saturday Lecture-9 Lecture-146 Lecture-91 Lecture-118

02.02.2020 Sunday OFF Test-13 Test-6 Test-9

03.02.2020 Monday Lecture-10 Lecture-147 Lecture-92 Lecture-11903.02.2020 Monday Lecture-10 Lecture-147 Lecture-92 Lecture-119

04.02.2020 Tuesday Lecture-11 Lecture-148 Lecture-93 Lecture-120

05.02.2020 Wednesday Lecture-12 Lecture-149 Lecture-94 Lecture-121

06.02.2020 Thursday Lecture-13 Lecture-150 Lecture-95 Lecture-12206.02.2020 Thursday Lecture-13 Lecture-150 Lecture-95 Lecture-122

07.02.2020 Friday Lecture-14 Lecture-151 Lecture-96 Lecture-123

08.02.2020 Saturday OFF OFF OFF OFF

09.02.2020 Sunday OFF Test-14 Test-7 Test-1009.02.2020 Sunday OFF Test-14 Test-7 Test-10

10.02.2020 Monday Lecture-15 Lecture-152 Lecture-97 Lecture-124

11.02.2020 Tuesday Lecture-16 Lecture-153 Lecture-98 Lecture-125

12.02.2020 Wednesday Lecture-17 Lecture-154 Lecture-99 Lecture-12612.02.2020 Wednesday Lecture-17 Lecture-154 Lecture-99 Lecture-126

13.02.2020 Thursday Lecture-18 Lecture-155 Lecture-100 Lecture-127

14.02.2020 Friday Lecture-19 Lecture-156 Lecture-101 Lecture-128

15.02.2020 Saturday Lecture-20 Lecture-157 Lecture-102 Lecture-12915.02.2020 Saturday Lecture-20 Lecture-157 Lecture-102 Lecture-129

16.02.2020 Sunday OFF Test-15 Test-8 Test-11

17.02.2020 Monday Lecture-21 UP-1 Lecture-103 Lecture-13017.02.2020 Monday Lecture-21 UP-1 Lecture-103 Lecture-130

18.02.2020 Tuesday Lecture-22 UP-2 Lecture-104 Lecture-131

19.02.2020 Wednesday Lecture-23 UP-3 Lecture-105 Lecture-132

20.02.2020 Thursday Lecture-24 UP-4 Lecture-106 Lecture-13320.02.2020 Thursday Lecture-24 UP-4 Lecture-106 Lecture-133

21.02.2020 Friday Lecture-25 UP-5 Lecture-107 Lecture-134

22.02.2020 Saturday Lecture-26 UP-6 Lecture-108 Lecture-135

23.02.2020 Sunday Test-1 Test-16 Test-9 Test-1223.02.2020 Sunday Test-1 Test-16 Test-9 Test-12

24.02.2020 Monday Lecture-27 UP-7 Lecture-109 Lecture-136

25.02.2020 Tuesday Lecture-28 UP-8 Lecture-110 Lecture-137

26.02.2020 Wednesday Lecture-29 UP-9 Lecture-111 Lecture-13826.02.2020 Wednesday Lecture-29 UP-9 Lecture-111 Lecture-138

27.02.2020 Thursday Lecture-30 UP-10 Lecture-112 Lecture-139

28.02.2020 Friday Lecture-31 UP-11 Lecture-113 Lecture-140

29.02.2020 Saturday Lecture-32 UP-12 Lecture-114 Lecture-14129.02.2020 Saturday Lecture-32 UP-12 Lecture-114 Lecture-141

01.03.2020 Sunday Test-2 Test-17 Test-10 Test-13

02.03.2020 Monday Lecture-33 Lecture-115 Lecture-142

03.03.2020 Tuesday Lecture-34 Lecture-116 Lecture-14303.03.2020 Tuesday Lecture-34 Lecture-116 Lecture-143

04.03.2020 Wednesday Lecture-35 Lecture-117 Lecture-144

05.03.2020 Thursday Lecture-36 Lecture-118 Lecture-145

06.03.2020 Friday Lecture-37 Lecture-119 Lecture-14606.03.2020 Friday Lecture-37 Lecture-119 Lecture-146

07.03.2020 Saturday Test-3 Test-18 Test-11 Test-14

13.03.2020 Friday Lecture-38 Lecture-120 Lecture-147
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fganh lkfgR; 
d{kk tk¡p ijh{kkvksa gsrq fu/kkZfjr ikB~;dze

VsLV&1% iz'ui=k&1 fganh dgkuh dk fodkl

VsLV&2% iz'ui=k&1 fganh dgkuh dk fodkl] izeq[k dgkuhdkjµizsepan] t;'kadj izlkn] vKs;] eksgu jkds'k] Ñ".kk lkscrh 
iz'ui=k&2 izsepan dh loZJs"B dgkfu;k¡] ,d nqfu;k lekukarj

VsLV&3% iz'ui=k&2 fnO;k] egkHkkst

VsLV&4% iz'ui=k&1 fganh miU;kl dk fodkl] izeq[k miU;kldkjµ izsepan] tSusUnz] ;'kiky] js.kq] Hkh"e lkguh] 
iz'ui=k&2 xksnku] eSyk vkapy

VsLV&5% iz'ui=k&1 fganh ukVd ,oa jaxeap dk fodkl]  
izeq[k ukVddkj& Hkkjrsanq] izlkn] jkedqekj oekZ] txnh'k panz ekFkqj] eksgu jkds'k 

iz'ui=k&2 Hkkjr nqnZ'kk] LdanxqIr] vk"kk<+ dk ,d fnu

VsLV&6% iz'ui=k&1 lkfgR; dh izklafxdrk vkSj egÙo] fganh lkfgR; ds bfrgkl&ys[ku dh ijaijk] vkfndky

VsLV&7% O;k[;k VsLV (izsepan dh loZJs"B dgkfu;k¡] ,d nqfu;k lekukarj] xksnku]  
fnO;k] eSyk vk¡py] egkHkkst] Hkkjr nqnZ'kk] LdanxqIr] vk"kk<+ dk ,d fnu)

VsLV&8% iz'ui=k&1 HkfDrdky% lar dkO;/kjk] lwiQh dkO;/kjkA izeq[k dfo% dchj] tk;lh 
iz'ui=k&2 dchj] tk;lh

VsLV&9% iz'ui=k&1 HkfDrdky% Ñ".kHkfDr /kjk vkSj jke HkfDr/kjkA izeq[k dfo% lwj] rqylh  
iz'ui=k&2 lwj] rqylh

VsLV 10% iz'ui=k&1% jhfrdky% jhfrdkO;] jhfrc¼ dkO;] jhfreqDr dkO;A izeq[k dfo% ds'ko] fcgkjh] inekdj vkSj ?kukuanA 
iz'ui=k&2 fcgkjh

VsLV 11% iz'ui=k&1% vk/qfud dky % uotkxj.k] x| dk fodkl] HkkjrsanqeaMy_ izeq[k ys[kd% Hkkjrsanq] ckyÑ".k HkV~V 
vkSj izrkiukjk;.k feJA f}osnh;qx_ izeq[k dfo% eSfFkyh'kj.k xqIr 

iz'ui=k&2% Hkkjr Hkkjrh

VsLV 12 (iQqy VsLV)% iz'ui=k&1 fganh dgkuh dk fodkl]  
izeq[k dgkuhdkjµizsepan] t;'kadj izlkn] vKs;] eksgu jkds'k] Ñ".kk lkscrh]  

fganh miU;kl dk fodkl]  
izeq[k miU;kldkjµ izsepan] tSusUnz] ;'kiky] js.kq] Hkh"e lkguh] 
iz'ui=k&2 izsepan dh loZJs"B dgkfu;k¡] ,d nqfu;k lekukarj 

xksnku] eSyk vkapy] fnO;k] egkHkkst 
iz'ui=k&1 fganh ukVd ,oa jaxeap dk fodkl]  

izeq[k ukVddkj& Hkkjrsanq] izlkn] jkedqekj oekZ] txnh'k panz ekFkqj] eksgu jkds'k 
iz'ui=k&2 Hkkjr nqnZ'kk] LdanxqIr] vk"kk<+ dk ,d fnu

VsLV 13 (iQqy VsLV)% iz'ui=k&1 vkfndky] HkfDrdky% lar dkO;/kjk] lwiQh dkO;/kjk] 
Ñ".kHkfDr /kjk vkSj jke HkfDr/kjkA  

izeq[k dfo% dchj] tk;lh] lwj] rqylh 
jhfrdky% jhfrdkO;] jhfrc¼ dkO;] jhfreqDr dkO;A  
izeq[k dfo% ds'ko] fcgkjh] inekdj vkSj ?kukuanA 
iz'ui=k&2 dchj] tk;lh] lwj] rqylh] fcgkjh

VsLV 14 (iQqy VsLV)% iz'ui=k&1% vk/qfud dfork% Hkkjrsanq;qx ls ledkyhu dfork rd 
iz'ui=k&2% Hkkjr&Hkkjrh] dkek;uh] jke dh 'kfDriwtk] dq#{ks=k

VsLV 15 (iQqy VsLV&1)% iz'ui=k&I  ([kaM ^d* fganh Hkk"kk o fyfi dk bfrgkl) 
VsLV 16 (iQqy VsLV&2)% iz'ui=k&I  ([kaM ^[k* fganh lkfgR; dk bfrgkl)

VsLV 17 (iQqy VsLV&3)% iz'ui=k&II  (i| [kaM)
VsLV 18 (iQqy VsLV&4)% iz'ui=k&II  (x| [kaM)


